B Bestelnummer

GDSS 30

B Naam

Zilver serie

B Technische gegevens

- Afmetingen:
lengte
breedte
hoogte
- Valhoogte:
- Obstakelvrije valruimte:

Zilver serie

110 cm
75 cm
215 cm
65 cm
375 x410 cm
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B Onderhoud

Toestelgebonden onderhoud minimaal
tweemaal per seizoen; controle

haargelang belasting.
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SPERECO

Speeltoestellen & straatmeubilair

Spereco Holland BV
Doemesweg 7

NL - 6004 RN Weert
Tel. + 3149554 02 05
info@spereco.nl

Spereco BVI
Weertersteenweg 383
BE - 3640 Kinrooi

Tel. + 328970 16 20
info@spereco.be



